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6/1/2023 Thursday 30,459 2,401 3,317 176 377 8 1,765 696 602 6,511 195 33 14 86 46,554 

6/2/2023 Friday 40,922 2,088 2,884 205 405 16 1,661 661 587 6,304 173 35 13 86 55,954 

6/3/2023 Saturday 45,008 1,541 1,414 230 416 12 827 318 239 2,995 84 14 2 25 53,100 

6/4/2023 Sunday 50,039 1,288 1,131 243 317 8 578 290 197 2,079 30 5 1 23 56,206 

6/5/2023 Monday 30,723 2,211 2,921 153 296 12 1,582 652 518 6,102 120 23 7 93 45,320 

6/6/2023 Tuesday 27,091 2,448 3,294 131 252 11 1,603 787 584 6,920 191 31 9 116 43,352 

6/7/2023 Wednesday 28,116 2,511 3,423 143 301 11 1,705 714 610 6,951 190 27 17 86 44,719 

6/8/2023 Thursday 32,591 2,007 2,630 190 325 16 1,764 688 595 6,615 173 30 13 82 47,637 

6/9/2023 Friday 41,885 2,047 2,860 197 406 10 1,582 604 519 6,189 146 30 11 85 56,486 

6/10/2023 Saturday 47,205 1,418 1,204 254 347 8 859 327 240 2,897 75 17 1 24 54,852 

6/11/2023 Sunday 53,062 1,250 1,070 264 334 8 566 296 208 2,114 30 7 - 34 59,209 

6/12/2023 Monday 32,827 2,069 2,969 179 319 10 2,098 661 522 6,260 121 22 12 78 48,069 

6/13/2023 Tuesday 28,151 2,326 3,245 145 284 6 1,723 558 557 7,109 216 34 12 94 44,366 

6/14/2023 Wednesday 29,632 2,416 3,270 156 304 23 1,722 623 616 7,121 199 34 4 75 46,120 

6/15/2023 Thursday 36,103 1,968 2,498 222 380 7 1,797 626 620 6,778 199 28 8 70 51,234 

6/16/2023 Friday 46,673 1,934 2,739 222 395 11 1,702 608 580 6,309 157 24 9 76 61,363 

6/17/2023 Saturday 53,050 1,346 1,264 288 421 8 883 369 277 3,131 72 9 1 25 61,119 

6/18/2023 Sunday 53,895 1,261 1,055 265 284 7 574 269 193 2,087 28 2 - 39 59,920 

6/19/2023 Monday 47,902 1,758 2,382 252 395 7 1,576 612 557 6,102 124 20 4 27 61,691 

6/20/2023 Tuesday 34,582 2,041 2,533 180 325 14 1,747 596 586 7,165 192 20 16 80 49,997 

6/21/2023 Wednesday 32,309 2,259 3,207 172 324 10 1,764 668 593 6,941 215 28 15 69 48,505 

6/22/2023 Thursday 38,462 2,299 3,127 195 400 12 1,838 686 640 6,838 179 32 15 71 54,723 

6/23/2023 Friday 48,969 1,567 2,126 238 397 16 1,636 534 586 6,247 152 28 9 51 62,505 

6/24/2023 Saturday 52,484 1,394 1,399 311 426 8 889 326 280 3,133 75 14 1 28 60,740 

6/25/2023 Sunday 58,563 1,192 1,021 281 324 5 688 343 234 2,081 31 7 - 34 64,770 

6/26/2023 Monday 41,876 1,747 2,398 196 331 18 1,678 615 573 6,266 119 22 5 81 55,844 

6/27/2023 Tuesday 35,358 1,808 2,404 172 301 12 1,762 660 595 7,087 196 24 6 76 50,385 

6/28/2023 Wednesday 35,862 2,382 3,235 213 310 14 1,739 583 557 6,822 175 31 6 88 51,929 

6/29/2023 Thursday 54,953 2,325 3,163 311 487 16 2,268 690 710 7,048 177 30 21 108 72,199 

6/30/2023 Friday 52,519 1,895 2,693 331 598 20 1,831 635 650 6,181 160 27 5 101 67,545 

7/1/2023 Saturday - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

June 2023 TOTAL 1,241,271 57,197 72,876 6,515 10,781 344 44,407 16,695 14,825 166,383 4,194 688 237 2,011 1,636,413 

June 2022 TOTAL 1,175,247 67,235 75,744 6,563 10,169 313 48,163 13,919 14,419 173,476 4,453 756 325 1,835 1,590,782 

6/1/2022 6/30/2022 66,024 (10,038) (2,868) (48) 612 31 (3,756) 2,776 406 (7,093) (259) (68) (88) 176 45,631 

6/1/2023 6/30/2023 5.6% -14.9% -3.8% -0.7% 6.0% 9.9% -7.8% 19.9% 2.8% -4.1% -5.8% -9.0% -27.1% 9.6% 2.9%
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